M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1001 FMC-16-17-8003
DIPAK DEBBARMA Mother

12C70001 (E) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

12C70011 (E) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71211 (E) ADVACNED ACCOUNTING I

12C71227 (E) INCOME TAX PAPER I

12C80001 (AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82211 (AME) SPECIALISED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING PAPER I

12C82227 (AME) ADVANCED STUDIES IN BUSINESS TAX - ASSESSMENT &

PLANNING II

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93211 (AME) ADVANCED AUDITING II

12C93214 (AME) SPECIALISED AUDITING II

BATCH : 2016-17

SUSHILA



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1002 FMC-16-17-8027
PRATEEK PRASAD Mother

12C80001 (AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82211 (AME) SPECIALISED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING PAPER I

12C82227 (AME) ADVANCED STUDIES IN BUSINESS TAX - ASSESSMENT &

PLANNING II

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93211 (AME) ADVANCED AUDITING II

12C93214 (AME) SPECIALISED AUDITING II

BATCH : 2016-17

CHANDA KUMARI



1003

JAIN

12C70001
12C70011
12C71203
12C71212
12C80001
12C80011
12C82203
12C82212
12C90212
12C90241
12C93203
12C93205

M.COM OCTOBER 2020

FMC-16-17-8104 BATCH

RAHUL RAMESH Mother : ANJU
(AME) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

(AME) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(AME) ADVANCED PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT
(AME) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

(AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

(AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

(AME) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(AME) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

(AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

(AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

(AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

2016-17



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1004 FMC-16-17-8114 BATCH : 2016-17
KALMEGH SIDDHANT SUNIL Mother : SANGEETA

12C70001 (A) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

12C70011 (AE) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71203 (A) ADVANCED PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT

12C71212 (AE) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C80001 (AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AE) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82203 (AME) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (AE) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1005 FMC-16-17-8121 BATCH : 2016-17
RAHUL MATHUR Mother : RANJANA

12C70001 (AME) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

12C70011 (AME ) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71203 (AME) ADVANCED PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT

12C71212 (AME) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C80001 (AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82203 (AME) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (AME) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1006 FMC-16-17-8140 BATCH : 2016-17
SAKOLE NAGESH SUBHASH Mother : NIRMALA

12C70011 (E) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71203 (AM) ADVANCED PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT

12C71212 (AME) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C80001 (AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82203 (AME) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (AME) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1007 FMC-16-17-8123 BATCH : 2016-17
SATYAKAM LAISHANGBAM Mother : IBEMHAL DEVI

12C80001 (AE) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (E) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82203 (E) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (E) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1008 FMC-16-17-8105 BATCH
SINGH MUKESH KUMAR Mother : ANITA

12C70001 (AM) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

12C71212 (AME) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C80001 (AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82203 (AME) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (AME) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

2016-17



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1009 FMC-16-17-8118 BATCH : 2016-17
TANUSHREE MUKHERJEE Mother : ANURADHA

12C70001 (AME) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

12C70011 (AME ) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71203 (E) ADVANCED PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT

12C71212 (AME) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C80001 (AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82203 (AME) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (AME) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1010 FMC-16-17-8129 BATCH
VIVASWAN MAKARAND DAMLE Mother : PREETI

12C70001 (E) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

12C70011 (AE) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71203 (E) ADVANCED PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT

12C71212 (E) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C80001 (AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82203 (AME) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (AME) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

2016-17



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1011 FMC-16-17-8060 BATCH : 2016-17

GOUTAM GHOSH Mother : MEENAKSHI

12C82211 (E) SPECIALISED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING PAPER I



1012

OM SINGH RAJPUROCHIT

12C71211
12C80001
12C80011
12C82211
12C82227

12C90212
12C90241
12C93211
12C93214
12C00212
12C00241
12C04211
12C04311

M.COM OCTOBER 2020

FMC-16-17-8018

(E) ADVACNED ACCOUNTING I

(AME) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

(AME) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

(AME) SPECIALISED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING PAPER I

(ME) ADVANCED STUDIES IN BUSINESS TAX - ASSESSMENT &
PLANNING II

AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

AME) ADVANCED AUDITING II

AME) SPECIALISED AUDITING II

AME) CAPITAL MARKET & FINANCIAL SERVICES

AME) GLOBAL ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT

AME) RECENT ADVANCES IN ACCOUNTING, TAXATION & AUDITING

AUDITING

Mother

E) PROJECT WORK IN:RECENT ADVANCES IN A/CING, TAXATION &

BATCH

MAINA

2016-17



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1013 FMC-16-17-8022
TANWAR ANIL SAWAI Mother
12C70011 (E) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
12C71211 (E) ADVACNED ACCOUNTING I
12C80011 (E) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL
12C82211 (E) SPECIALISED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING PAPER I
12C00241 (ME) GLOBAL ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT
12C04211 (ME) RECENT ADVANCES IN ACCOUNTING, TAXATION & AUDITING
12C04311 (E) PROJECT WORK IN:RECENT ADVANCES IN A/CING,TAXATION &

AUDITING

BATCH : 2016-17

KALABAI



1014 FMC-16-17-8066
ZAID ANEES Mother

12C70001 (AE) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

12C70011 (AE) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71211 (AE) ADVACNED ACCOUNTING I

12C71227 (AE) INCOME TAX PAPER I

12C80001 (AE) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AE) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82211 (AE) SPECIALISED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING PAPER I

12C82227 (AE) ADVANCED STUDIES IN BUSINESS TAX - ASSESSMENT &

PLANNING II

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93211 (AME) ADVANCED AUDITING II

12C93214 (AME) SPECIALISED AUDITING II

12C00212 (AME) CAPITAL MARKET & FINANCIAL SERVICES

12C00241 (AME) GLOBAL ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT

12C04211 (AME) RECENT ADVANCES IN ACCOUNTING, TAXATION & AUDITING

12C04311 (E) PROJECT WORK IN:RECENT ADVANCES IN A/CING,TAXATION &

M.COM OCTOBER 2020

AUDITING

BATCH : 2016-17

SHIREEN



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1015

BANGAR SNEHAL SHIVAJI

12C80011 (E) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL
12C00241 (E) GLOBAL ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT

FMC-16-17-8147

Mother

BATCH : 2016-17

SUREKHA



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1016 FMC-16-17-8156 BATCH : 2016-17
INGALE AMAY SUDAM Mother : MANESHA
12C70011 (E) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
12C80011 (E) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL
12C82212 (E) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES
12C93205 (E) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1017 FMC-16-17-8150 BATCH : 2016-17
KANZADE SHAILESH KESHAVAP Mother : SAVITA
12C71212 (E) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I
12C80011 (E) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL
12C82212 (E) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES
12C00241 (E) GLOBAL ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1018 FMC-16-17-8160 BATCH
PASTE BHUSHAN SAMBHA Mother : SAVITA

12C70001 (AME) ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT THEORY

12C70011 (AME ) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71203 (AME) ADVANCED PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT

12C71212 (AME) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C80001 (AE) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (AE) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C82203 (AME) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (AME) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AE) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AE) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AE) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

12C00212 (AME) CAPITAL MARKET & FINANCIAL SERVICES

12C00241 (AME) GLOBAL ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT

12C04203 (AME) RECENT ADVANCES IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

12C04303 (E) PROJECT WORK IN:RECENT ADVANCES IN BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION

2016-17



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1019 FMC-16-17-8131 BATCH : 2016-17

POOJA TAPARIA Mother : PUSPA

12C80011 (E) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1020 FMC-16-17-8158 BATCH : 2016-17
TANYA SINGH Mother : PUNYASMITA

12C71203 (AE) ADVANCED PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT

12C71212 (AM) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C82203 (E) ADVANCED MARKETING MANAGEMENT

12C82212 (ME) NEW FINANCIAL POLICIES AND PRACTICES

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

12C00212 (AME) CAPITAL MARKET & FINANCIAL SERVICES

12C00241 (AME) GLOBAL ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT

12C04203 (AME) RECENT ADVANCES IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

12C04303 (E) PROJECT WORK IN:RECENT ADVANCES IN BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION



M.COM OCTOBER 2020

1021 FMC-16-17-8166 BATCH
VINAY SINGH Mother : SUMAN

12C70011 (E) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

12C71212 (AE) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I

12C80001 (AM) NEW RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS

12C80011 (E) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL

12C90212 (AME) BUSINESS FINANCE

12C90241 (AME) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS

12C93203 (AME) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

12C93205 (AME) ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

12C00212 (AME) CAPITAL MARKET & FINANCIAL SERVICES

12C00241 (AME) GLOBAL ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT

12C04203 (AME) RECENT ADVANCES IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

12C04303 (E) PROJECT WORK IN:RECENT ADVANCES IN BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION

2016-17






